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Date Start End Event Name Location Description Group
Wed 11/01/2017 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Finance Committee Meeting District Board Conference Room Board of Education
Wed 11/01/2017 6:30 pm 7:30 pm Special Board of Education

Meeting
District Board Conference Room Board of Education

Tue 11/14/2017 7:00 pm TBD Board Meeting District Board Room Agenda on Website Board of Education
Thu 11/16/2017 8:00 am 9:00 am Facilities Committee Meeting District Board Conference Room Board of Education
Tue 12/19/2017 7:00 pm TBD Board Meeting District Board Room Board of Education
Tue 01/23/2018 7:00 pm TBD Board Meeting District Board Room Board of Education
Tue 02/13/2018 7:00 pm TBD Board Meeting District Board Room Board of Education
Tue 03/13/2018 7:00 pm TBD Board Meeting District Board Room Board of Education
Tue 04/03/2018 7:00 pm TBD Board Meeting District Board Room Board of Education
Tue 05/08/2018 7:00 pm TBD Board Meeting District Board Room Board of Education
Tue 06/05/2018 7:00 pm TBD Board Meeting District Board Room Board of Education
Tue 07/17/2018 7:00 pm TBD Board Meeting District Board Room Board of Education


